2016 Basketball Gym Schedule
Saturday 1/9/16
Kindergarten 10am-11am
Boys 1/2 11am-12pm
Boys 3/4 12pm-1:30pm

Sunday 1/10/16
Girls 9am-10am
Boys 1/2 10am-11am
Boys 3/4 11am-12:30

Saturday 1/16/16
Kindergarten 10am-11am
Boys 1/2 11am-12pm
Boys 3/4 12pm-1:30pm

Sunday 1/17/16
Girls 9am-10am
Boys 1/2 10am-11am
Boys 3/4 11am-12:30pm

Saturday 1/23/16
Kindergarten 2pm-3pm
Boys 1/2 3pm-4pm
Boys 4/5 4pm-5pm

Sunday 1/24/16
Girls 9am-10am
Boys 1/2 10am-11am
Boys 3/4 11am-12:30pm

Saturday 1/30/16
Kindergarten 10am-11am
Boys 1/2 11am-12pm
Boys 3/4  12pm-1:30pm

Sunday 1/31/16
Girls 9am-10am
Boys 1/2 10am-11am
Boys 3/4 11am-12:30pm

Saturday 2/6/16
Girls 2pm-3pm  - Scrimmage – all attend
Boys 1/2  3pm-4pm  - Scrimmage – all attend
Boys 3/4  4pm-5pm – Scrimmage – all attend

Saturday 2/13/16
Girls 2pm-3pm  - Scrimmage – all attend
Boys 1/2  3pm-4pm  - Scrimmage – all attend
[bookmark: _GoBack]Boys 3/4  4pm-5pm – Scrimmage – all attend

Sunday  2/14/16
End of Season Celebration!  Time to be announced.



